
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Hill - (210427) - Melton Mowbray SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.16 684 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.22 682 F 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.26 681 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.44 674 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.48 672 F 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

53.59 668 H 11/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

53.87 658 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.95 655 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 3

54.08 650 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.12 649 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.33 641 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.43 638 F 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.43 638 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Melton M'bry 1

54.46 637 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

54.59 632 H 12/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton Melton M'bry 1

54.60 632 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.61 631 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.69 629 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

54.73 627 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

54.94 620 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

54.97 619 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Leic Peng 1

54.98 619 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Leic Peng 1

54.98 619 H 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

55.00 618 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

55.01 618 F 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

55.02 617 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

55.03 617 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Leic Peng 3
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55.03 617 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Leic Peng 3

55.03 617 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.04 617 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.05 616 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Leic Peng 1

55.05 616 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.15 613 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Leic Peng 1

55.27 609 F 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Leic Peng 1

55.29 608 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.45 603 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

55.48 602 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

55.69 595 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

56.17 580 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

56.36 574 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

56.48 571 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Leic Peng 1

56.67 565 H 09/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Melton M'bry 1

56.82 560 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Leic Peng 3

57.51 540  23/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

57.71 535 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

57.79 533  23/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

1:05.94 358  25/02/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

1:07.53 334  05/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

1:08.27 323 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Leic Peng 1

1:10.25 296  06/03/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.59 632 H 12/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton Melton M'bry 1

55.01 618 F 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

54.69 629 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

53.22 682 F 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.26 681 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.59 668 H 11/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.43 638 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Melton M'bry 1

53.44 674 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.95 655 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 3

53.16 684 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.48 672 F 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.60 632 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.12 649 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

53.87 658 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.08 650 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

55.02 617 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

56.67 565 H 09/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Melton M'bry 1

54.94 620 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

54.43 638 F 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

54.33 641 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

56.17 580 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.61 631 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.46 637 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

54.98 619 H 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

55.29 608 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

54.73 627 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

55.03 617 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.05 616 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1
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55.05 616 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.45 603 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

55.04 617 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.00 618 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

55.69 595 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

55.03 617 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Leic Peng 3

54.97 619 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Leic Peng 1

55.15 613 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Leic Peng 1

55.27 609 F 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Leic Peng 1

54.98 619 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Leic Peng 1

55.48 602 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

55.05 616 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Leic Peng 1

56.48 571 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Leic Peng 1

56.36 574 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

56.82 560 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Leic Peng 3

57.71 535 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

57.79 533  23/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

57.51 540  23/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

1:05.94 358  25/02/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

1:07.53 334  05/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

1:08.27 323 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Leic Peng 1

1:10.25 296  06/03/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1
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